. SAGAR

Your dedicated Partners for supply
of Speciality Chemicals.
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Who we are:

Sagar Speciality Chemicals Private Limited was established in 1999 by converting M/s. Sagar International which
was incorporated in 1974. Continuing its service for more than 45 years, Sagar Speciality Chemicals Private

Limited is well known for.

» Authorized Distribution
» Contract Manufacturing
» Supply Chain Management

Authorized Distribution of
Speciality Chemicals for:

Rare Earth Metal Extraction Solvent
Textile

Leather

Cosmetics

Food

Synthesis of Speciality Chemicals
Plastics

Ink

Construction Chemicals
Unsaturated Polyester Resin
Agro/Pesticides/Herbicides

Dyes

Coating, Adhesive and Sealant
Automotive

Electroplating

Drilling Fluid Chemicals
Technical Textile

Disinfectant
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We are representing known and reputed brands from Germany, USA,
Netherland, Korea and Japan. These products are mainly halogenated/non-
halogenated flame retardant, complexing agent, phosphate esters, etc.

Contract
Manufacturing for:

» Metal Surface Treatment
Chemicals

» Metal Salts

» Latex Stabilizer

» Oil & Lube

» Polymers

» White Labelling

Supply Chain
Management for:

» Food
» Raw Material for Synthesis of
Speciality Chemicals

» Raw Material for Synthesis of
Active Pharmaceuticals Ingredient

» Water Treatment Chemicals

» Polymers

» Insulating Varnishes

» Wire Enamels
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CAS Number

126-73-8
298-07-7
144538-83-0
181828-06-8
79-14-1
77-73-6
126-71-6
56-81-5
68188-18-1
7775-27-1
78-40-0
68-12-2
112-80-1
121-91-5
95-14-7
29385-43-1
78-42-2
1330-78-5
Mixture
Mixture
108-91-8
102-76-1

40372-66-5

123-31-9
9002-89-5
1309-64-4
105-74-8
614-45-9

Trade Name

TBP

Baysolvex D2ZEHPA
Baypure CX 100/34
Baypure DS 100/40
Hydroxy acetic acid
DCPD9%4%

TIBP

RG

Mersolat H 95

SPS

TEP

DMF

OA 75%

PIA

BTZ

TTZ
DISFLAMOLL TOF
DISFLAMOLL TKP
AMGARD CU
AMGARD CT
CHA

PUROLAN® Triacetin

BAYHIBIT AM

HQ

PVA 2488
ATO
LPO

Trigonox C

www.sagarspecialitychemicals.com
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Packing

200 KG (Drum)
200 KG (Drum)
260 KG (Drum)
250 KG (Drum)
250 KG (Drum)
200 KG (Drum)
200 KG (Drum)
250 KG (Drum)
20 KG

25 KG

200 KG (Drum)
190 KG

180 KG

25 KG

20 KG

25 KG

195 KG (Drum)
240 KG (Drum)
Drum

Drum

175 KG (Drum)

235 KG (Drum)
250 KG (Drum)

25 KG Bag
20 KG Bag
25 KG Bag
25 KG Box

25 KG




Registered office: Admin office:

3rd floor, 18, Rawal chambers, 339/341 Samuel street, B — 14, Cotton exchange building, Cotton green (East),
Mumbai — 400 003 Mumbai — 400033
Email: sales@sagarspecialitychemicals.com Telephone: +91- 22 23701494/ 23702365

Email: sales@sagarspecialitychemicals.com

www.sagarspecialitychemicals.com
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