

Your dedicated Partners for supply of Speciality Chemicals.



Who we are:

Sagar Speciality Chemicals Private Limited was established in 1999 by converting M/s. Sagar International which was incorporated in 1974. Continuing its service for more than 45 years, Sagar Speciality Chemicals Private Limited is well known for.

- **Authorized Distribution**
- **▶** Contract Manufacturing
- **Supply Chain Management**

Authorized Distribution of Speciality Chemicals for:

- Rare Earth Metal Extraction Solvent
- **Textile**
- Leather
- Cosmetics
- Food
- **▶** Synthesis of Speciality Chemicals
- **Plastics**
- Ink
- **Construction Chemicals**
- Unsaturated Polvester Resin
- **▶** Agro/Pesticides/Herbicides
- Dyes
- ▶ Coating, Adhesive and Sealant
- Automotive
- Electroplating
- Drilling Fluid Chemicals
- **▶** Technical Textile
- Disinfectant

Contract Manufacturing for:

- Metal Surface Treatment Chemicals
- Metal Salts
- Latex Stabilizer
- Oil & Lube
- **Polymers**
- **▶** White Labelling

Supply Chain Management for:

- Food
- Raw Material for Synthesis of Speciality Chemicals
- ▶ Raw Material for Synthesis of Active Pharmaceuticals Ingredient
- **Water Treatment Chemicals**
- **Polymers**
- Insulating Varnishes
- Wire Enamels

We are representing known and reputed brands from Germany, USA, Netherland, Korea and Japan. These products are mainly halogenated/non-halogenated flame retardant, complexing agent, phosphate esters, etc.

Product List

Chemical Name	CAS Number	Trade Name	Packing
Tri Butyl Phosphate	126-73-8	ТВР	200 KG (Drum)
Di-2-ethylhexyl Phosphoric Acid	298-07-7	Baysolvex D2EHPA	200 KG (Drum)
Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate (34%)	144538-83-0	Baypure CX 100/34	260 KG (Drum)
Polyaspartic Acid Sodium Salt (PASP) in Water	181828-06-8	Baypure DS 100/40	250 KG (Drum)
Glycolic Acid (70%)	79-14-1	Hydroxy acetic acid	250 KG (Drum)
Dicyclopentadiene (94%)	77-73-6	DCPD94%	200 KG (Drum)
Tri Isobutyl Phosphate	126-71-6	TIBP	200 KG (Drum)
Refined Glycerine	56-81-5	RG	250 KG (Drum)
Secondary Alkane Sulfonate 95%	68188-18-1	Mersolat H 95	20 KG
Sodium Persulphate	7775-27-1	SPS	25 KG
Triethyl Phosphate	78-40-0	TEP	200 KG (Drum)
N,N-Dimethylformamide	68-12-2	DMF	190 KG
Oleic Acid 75% Minimum	112-80-1	OA 75%	180 KG
Purified Isophthalic Acid	121-91-5	PIA	25 KG
1,2,3-Benzotriazole	95-14-7	BTZ	20 KG
Tolyltriazole	29385-43-1	TTZ	25 KG
Tris (2-ethylhexyl) Phosphate	78-42-2	DISFLAMOLL TOF	195 KG (Drum)
Tricresyl Phosphate	1330-78-5	DISFLAMOLL TKP	240 KG (Drum)
Amgard CU	Mixture	AMGARD CU	Drum
Amgard CT	Mixture	AMGARD CT	Drum
Cyclohexylamine	108-91-8	СНА	175 KG (Drum)
Glyceryl Triacetate	102-76-1	PUROLAN® Triacetin	235 KG (Drum)
2-Phosphonobutane- 1,2,4-tricarboxylic acid (PBTC) in water	40372-66-5	BAYHIBIT AM	250 KG (Drum)
Hydroquinone	123-31-9	HQ	25 KG Bag
Polyvinyl Alcohol	9002-89-5	PVA 2488	20 KG Bag
Antimony Trioxide	1309-64-4	ATO	25 KG Bag
Dilauroyl Peroxide	105-74-8	LPO	25 KG Box
Tertiary Butyl Peroxybenzoate	614-45-9	Trigonox C	25 KG



Registered office: Admin office:

 $3rd\ floor,\ 18,\ Rawal\ chambers,\ 339/341\ Samuel\ street,\ Mumbai-400\ 003$

 ${\bf Email: sales@sagarspeciality chemicals.com}$

B – 14, Cotton exchange building, Cotton green (East),

Mumbai – 400033

Telephone: +91- 22 23701494/ 23702365

Email: sales@sagarspecialitychemicals.com